PrPremise Wiringemise Wiring
Basic and Intelligent Power Distribution
• Single and three-phase power from 15A to 60A, available with
and without breakers
• Multiple receptacle confi gurations and densities including standard
NEMA, C13, and C19
• Intelligent PDUs feature advanced monitoring on LCD screen and

of IP addresses
• SNMP V3 encrypted
E N TER PRISE  AND DATA CENTER  POWER SOLUTIONS
EP-PREM-SF-EN-02049  |  REV 04 2024
©2024 Hubbell Premise Wiring. All rights reserved.
Hubbell and the Hubbell logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of Hubbell
Incorporated. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
40 Waterview Dr., Shelton, CT 06484 | www.hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring
Phone 1-800-626-0005  |  Fax 1-860-535-8328
Catalog #
Nominal Voltage
(VAC)
Input
Receptacle Group
Current (A) Power Cord
PV72BA20AA-XXXX 120V 1P 20 L5-20P 24 L5-20R
PV72IA20AA-XXXX 120V 1P 20 L5-20P 24 L5-20R
PV72BA30BA-XXXX 120V 1P 30 L5-30P 24 L5-20R
PV72IA30BA-XXXX 120V 1P 30 L5-30P 24 L5-20R
PV72BB20CC-XXXX 208V 1P 20 L6-20P 32 C13 & 4 C19
PV72IB20CC-XXXX 208V 1P 20 L6-20P 32 C13 & 4 C19
PV72BB30DD-XXXX 208V 1P 30 L6-30P 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72IB30DD-XXXX 208V 1P 30 L6-30P 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72BC30EBD-XXXX 208V 3P 30 L21-30P 36 C13 & 6C19, 2 L5-20R
PV72IC30EBD-XXXX 208V 3P 30 L21-30P 36 C13 & 6C19, 2 L5-20R
PV72BD30FD-XXXX 208V 3P 30 L15-30P 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72ID30FD-XXXX 208V 3P 30 L15-30P 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72BD35GD-XXXX 208V 3P 35 CS8365C 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72ID35GD-XXXX 208V 3P 35 CS8365C 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72BD50GD-XXXX 208V 3P 50 CS8365C 36 C13 & 6 C19
Basic, Monitored, and Switch Ready Intelligent Power Distribution Unit, 72"
 Catalog #
Nominal Voltage
(VAC)
Input
Receptacle Group
Current (A) Power Cord
PV72ID50GD-XXXX 208V 3P 50 CS8365C 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72BD50GE-XXXX 208V 3P 50 CS8365C 24 C13 & 12 C19
PV72ID50GE-XXXX 208V 3P 50 CS8365C 24 C13 & 12 C19
PV72BD50GF-XXXX 208V 3P 50 CS8365C 18 C13 & 18 C19
PV72ID50GF-XXXX 208V 3P 50 CS8365C 18 C13 & 18 C19
PV72BD60HD-XXXX 208V 3P 60 60309 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72ID60HD-XXXX 208V 3P 60 60309 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72BD60HE-XXXX 208V 3P 60 60309 24 C13 & 12 C19
PV72ID60HE-XXXX 208V 3P 60 60309 24 C13 & 12 C19
PV72BD60HF-XXXX 208V 3P 60 60309 18 C13 & 18 C19
PV72ID60HF-XXXX 208V 3P 60 60309 18 C13 & 18 C19
PV72BE20HG-XXXX 415V 3P 20 60309 36 C13 & 12 C19
PV72IE20HG-XXXX 415V 3P 20 60309 36 C13 & 12 C19
PV72BE30HH-XXXX 415V 3P 30 60309 30 C13 & 12 C19
PV72IE30HH-XXXX 415V 3P 30 60309 30 C13 & 12 C19
PV72BE60HI-XXXX 415V 3P 60 60309 27 C19
Horizontal Basic Power Distribution Units
Catalog # Description Surge Protected Size (Rack Units) Input Current (A)' Power Rating (kW)' Input Power Cord Output Receptacles Circuit Protection On/Off Switch
PH15A10 19" rack mount No 1 15 1.4 10' w/ 5-15P Plug (10) NEMA 5-15R 15A Breaker No
PH15A10S 19" rack mount No 1 15 1.4 10' w/ 5-15P Plug (10) NEMA 5-15R 15A Breaker Yes